



BID SUMMARY

Bid# 120055
HMA Pavement
5/22/20

Department of Administration
Purchasing Division
608-266-4131

Vendor Name:			Wolf Paving		Payne and Dolan		Tri County Paving	
CTH AB			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	325.0100	36,800	\$0.75	\$27,600.00	\$0.72	\$26,496.00	\$1.05	\$38,640.00
2	455.0605	1,825	\$2.00	\$3,650.00	\$2.00	\$3,650.00	\$3.00	\$5,475.00
3	460.6223	6,813	\$51.50	\$350,869.50	\$48.50	\$330,430.50	\$53.35	\$363,473.55
4	460.6224	4,542	\$55.50	\$252,081.00	\$58.75	\$266,842.50	\$56.95	\$258,666.90
5	649.0150	422	\$1.30	\$548.60	\$1.00	\$422.00	\$2.00	\$844.00
6	TOTAL		\$634,749.10		\$627,841.00		\$667,099.45	
CTH DM			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
7	204.0120	10,600	\$0.94	\$9,964.00	\$0.65	\$6,890.00	\$0.83	\$8,798.00
8	455.0605	1,060	\$2.00	\$2,120.00	\$2.00	\$2,120.00	\$3.00	\$3,180.00
9	460.5224	1,400	\$56.00	\$78,400.00	\$54.50	\$76,300.00	\$52.75	\$73,850.00
10	460.5224	1,400	\$56.00	\$78,400.00	\$54.50	\$76,300.00	\$52.75	\$73,850.00
11	649.0150	172	\$1.30	\$223.60	\$1.00	\$172.00	\$3.00	\$516.00
12	TOTAL		\$169,107.60		\$161,782.00		\$160,194.00	
CTH T			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
13	204.0120	9,426	\$1.88	\$17,720.88	\$1.00	\$9,426.00	\$2.35	\$22,151.10
14	330.0100	47,024	\$0.75	\$35,268.00	\$0.80	\$37,619.20	\$1.15	\$54,077.60
15	455.0605	2,853	\$2.00	\$5,706.00	\$2.00	\$5,706.00	\$3.00	\$8,559.00
16	460.6223	10,140	\$50.30	\$510,042.00	\$48.50	\$491,790.00	\$51.60	\$523,224.00
17	460.6224	6,760	\$55.30	\$373,828.00	\$58.75	\$397,150.00	\$54.45	\$368,082.00
18	601.0557	940	\$21.23	\$19,956.20	\$25.35	\$23,829.00	\$25.35	\$23,829.00
19	602.0410	340	\$6.85	\$2,329.00	\$10.60	\$3,604.00	\$10.60	\$3,604.00
20	602.0515	24	\$37.50	\$900.00	\$35.35	\$848.40	\$35.35	\$848.40
21	649.0150	561	\$1.30	\$729.30	\$1.00	\$561.00	\$2.00	\$1,122.00
22	TOTAL		\$966,479.38		\$970,533.60		\$1,005,497.10	
CTH TT			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
23	330.0100	42,850	\$0.75	\$32,137.50	\$0.80	\$34,280.00	\$1.15	\$49,277.50
24	455.0605	2,129	\$2.00	\$4,258.00	\$2.00	\$4,258.00	\$3.00	\$6,387.00
25	460.6223	7,830	\$51.00	\$399,330.00	\$48.50	\$379,755.00	\$52.85	\$413,815.50
26	460.6224	5,220	\$56.00	\$292,320.00	\$58.75	\$306,675.00	\$55.70	\$290,754.00
27	601.0557	1,156	\$21.23	\$24,541.88	\$25.35	\$29,304.60	\$25.35	\$29,304.60
28	649.0150	486	\$1.30	\$631.80	\$1.00	\$486.00	\$2.00	\$972.00
29	TOTAL		\$753,219.18		\$754,758.60		\$790,510.60	
CTH W			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
30	455.0605	100	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
31	460.6223	400	\$61.60	\$24,640.00	\$54.50	\$21,800.00	\$69.80	\$27,920.00
32	460.6224	268	\$69.90	\$18,733.20	\$58.75	\$15,745.00	\$72.75	\$19,497.00
33	TOTAL		\$43,573.20		\$37,745.00		\$47,717.00	
CTH Y (STH 78-USH 12)			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
34	204.0120	650	\$17.85	\$11,602.50	\$14.60	\$9,490.00	\$12.00	\$7,800.00
35	455.0605	1,385	\$2.00	\$2,770.00	\$2.00	\$2,770.00	\$3.00	\$4,155.00
36	460.5224	3,628	\$62.90	\$228,201.20	\$55.70	\$202,079.60	\$57.05	\$206,977.40
37	465.0450	92	\$40.00	\$3,680.00	\$34.00	\$3,128.00	\$25.00	\$2,300.00
38	601.0557	64	\$50.00	\$3,200.00	\$50.75	\$3,248.00	\$50.70	\$3,244.80
39	649.0150	234	\$1.00	\$234.00	\$1.00	\$234.00	\$2.00	\$468.00
40	TOTAL		\$249,687.70		\$220,949.60		\$224,945.20	
CTH Y (USH 12 - CTH KP)			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
41	204.0120	4,491	\$5.39	\$24,206.49	\$4.00	\$17,964.00	\$2.95	\$13,248.45
42	455.0605	1,170	\$2.00	\$2,340.00	\$2.00	\$2,340.00	\$3.00	\$3,510.00
43	460.5224	5,920	\$62.30	\$368,816.00	\$55.70	\$329,744.00	\$57.05	\$337,736.00
44	465.0450	92	\$40.00	\$3,680.00	\$34.00	\$3,128.00	\$25.00	\$2,300.00
45	649.0150	368	\$1.30	\$478.40	\$1.00	\$368.00	\$2.00	\$736.00
46	TOTAL		\$399,520.89		\$353,544.00		\$357,530.45	
Milling/Pavement Patching			Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price			
47	455.0605	/GAL	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00			
48	SPV.0075.01	/HOUR	\$850.00	\$750.00	\$700.00			
49	SPV.0075.02	/HOUR	\$1,350.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,200.00			
50	SPV.0075.03	/HOUR	\$125.00	\$115.00	\$115.00			
51	SPV.0060.01	/HOUR	\$2,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,750.00			
52	SVP.0195.01	0-50	\$175.00	\$176.00	\$210.00			
53	SVP.0195.02	50-100	\$125.00	\$126.00	\$150.00			
54	SVP.0195.03	100-400	\$100.00	\$85.00	\$90.00			
55	SVP.0195.04	400+	\$75.00	\$68.50	\$75.00			